

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:- Indranil Haldar, (WB 00964)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur. (in-charge)

Misc Appeal No- 49 of 2024
CIS - 49 of 2024
CNR No-WBWM01-003214 -2024.

Order No-16
Date-12-12-2025.

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance. The notice is received back after duly served. Let it be kept with the case record. As per resolution of local Bar Association no step has been taken by the parties. Court is vacant.
I am in-charge. Hence the case is adjourned today. Court is vacant.
I am in-charge. Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix-07-03-2026 for appearance of the parties.

Dictt. & Corrected by me,

Additional District Judge, in-charge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Additional District Judge, in-charge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.